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MepMmckuu Kpau, Nepmb, ynuua

Cepebpucran, 3A

7 378 700 #

Mepmckuin kpain, Mepmb, ynnua Cepebpuctas, 3A

Okpyr

KBapTtupa

BbicoTa MNOTO/IKOB

Xwunasa noowanb

Mnowanb KyxHu

ObLwasa nnowanb

STax

Detanu obbekTa

Tun coenku

Paszpen

PemoHT

MNepMb, MOTOBWUIMXMHCKINIA PaioH

2.57 m

27.6 M°

5.2 M*

41.5 M’

8/20

MNponam

KBapTupsbl

C oTaenkomn

KBapTupa B HOBOCTPOWMKE

o4 coayun

na

https://perm.move.ru/objects/9251540234

DesenonmeHT-l0r, lesenonmenT-1Or

79391109004
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https://perm.move.ru/perm/
https://perm.move.ru/perm/rayon_motovilihinskiy/
https://perm.move.ru/kvartiry/
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